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MIRL Rwy 17-35

RW17

HARQE

168°

348°

CIRCLING

NA

NA
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CATEGORY A B C D

2500 RAMOS

GIDDINGS, TEXAS (GYB)GIDDINGS-LEE COUNTY

LNAV MDA
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RNAV (GPS) RWY 17

MISSED APCH FIX

4 NM

30°10'N-96°59'W

TDZE

(VGSI Angle 3.75/TCH 34).

VGSI and descent angles not coincident

168°

Amdt 1  20FEB25

880-1
396 (400-1)

484 484

2100

3.75°

TCH 40

Holding Pattern

4 NM

1160-1
676 (700-1)

   
APP CRS

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Ldg 

168°

4000

GIDDINGS, TEXAS

(GYB)GIDDINGS-LEE COUNTY

AL-6499 (FAA)

direct RAMOS and hold.

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 2500

1
4

RNAV (GPS) RWY 17

UNICOM

119.225

AUSTIN APP CON

127.225  317.65 123.05(CTAF)

25219

AWOS-3

484
484

100 feet and LNAV visibility Cat C    SM, and Circling visibility Cat C    SM.

local altimeter setting not received, use AUS altimeter setting and increase all MDAs 

Procedure NA at night. Rwy 17 helicopter visibility reduction below 1 SM NA. When

1
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RNP APCH - GPS.
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2300 NoPT
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(4.1)

289°

2300

RW17

2.5 NM to

RICIE

168°

1500

on V306 eastbound.

Procedure NA for arrivals at JAYJO

2.5 NM1.5 NM6.9 NM6.9 NM 1.5 NM 2.5 NM

820-1 336 (400-1)

on V306 westbound.

Procedure NA for arrivals at HOOKK
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